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Instructions

Aplication

S6169 also available in 25 units value pack S7018

Cut to use with metal brush ref. CL6217

CL6217

S7080

00
27

19
9-

06
03

23

S6169 
Sponge for Classic Stands

58 x 58 mm

Improving tip life

•	Do not use abrasive 

surface to clean the tip 

•	Use original JBC sponges; 

other sponges may 

contain substances that 

reduce tip life  

•	Only use distilled water 

•	Work always at the lowest 

possible temperature 

•	To prevent the tip from 

oxidizing, add fresh solder 

before putting the tool 

back in its stand 

•	Always use the least 

aggressive flux possible

Distilled water Keep moist with distilled 
water, not soaked


